Creative Sensor Technology, Inc.
PO Box 426, Rochester, MA 02770    Ph: 508-763-8100
                                                                                                                                                              Rev FSI-B ins 419
   FSI-B Series Flow Sensor
Installation Guide
Introduction:
Creative Sensor Technologys impeller flow sensors provide

 Wiring may be extended up to 2,000 feet with
direct burial, twisted pair shielded cable.
Ordering Information
Description                        Part number
Flow sensor
Complete           1”     FSI-B10-001
             1.5”  FSI-B15-001
Flow insert only              FSI-EAB-001
Impeller Repair Kit          FSI-T00-001
Flow Sensor Dimensions
The B type brass sensor has FNPT thread connections.
  A B C D
SIZE Length  Width  Height Height